660.283 CH

Chapter 1.

N

Eh

CONTENTS

Heat exchange equipment

. Evaporative cooling equipment

. Evaporating and drying equipment
. Distillation equipment

. Mass separation equipment

. Mechanical separation equipment
. Mixing equipment

. Calculations for select operations

. Index

65

94

162
244
334
435
489
527



	CONTENTS

