660.283 CHEh

CONTENTS

Chapter	1. Heat exchange equipment	1
	2. Evaporative cooling equipment	65
	3. Evaporating and drying equipment	94
	4. Distillation equipment	162
	5. Mass separation equipment	244
	6. Mechanical separation equipment	334
	7. Mixing equipment	435
	8. Calculations for select operations	489
	9. Index	527